
 57 
 370 

 
i.4

9,0
 

 
e.

75
 

LV-12R silencer Stainless s. 
 Øi 75X370 RHS
Cod.3015311481U

Pipe N°1308 s.s
cod. 3015302201

Super Short  spring 
cod. 308574001

Aluminium spacer
ø27X8,5
Cod. 204321

Allen screw M8X25
T.C.E.I.Z.B.
Cod.200314

Strap in S.s.Ø51
Cod.300051530

Allen screw M5X12
T.B.E.I. 
Cod.201031

Plain washer 
5x15 Inox
Cod.406580

2x Gasket 
14x4.9x1.5 
Cod.200371

Mounting
plate M5 Z.B.
Cod.204555 Plain washer 

6.4x14 Inox
Cod.205833

2x Gasket 
14x5.9x1.5 
Cod.206367

Allen screw 
M6X14 T.B.E.I. 
Cod.204643

Brackets S.s  
Cod.206623-206624

Carbon cover
cod. 0815302001

VALVE BLOCK-OFF 

Please, follow instruction supplied to fit 
valve cod.206609 (thickness 8mm)

ORIGINAL 
SCREW M6

 136 
 1

76
 

Db-Killer N.77
Cod.3015308801

ART. 15311U

HONDA CRF 1100 L AFRICA TWIN/ADVENTURE SPORT/DCT 
(fits with original panniers)

SLIP-ON   LV-12 R   STAINLESS STEEL

UP 206609

DO NOT USE 
ORIGINAL BUSHING


	DT-15311U
	Vista del disegno32
	Vista del disegno33
	Vista del disegno34
	Vista del disegno35
	Vista del disegno36


